ORDERING GUIDE
B2AHT BEAM TO AXLE SYSTEM −
WABCO PAN17 MODELS
LIT NO: L1259
DATE: January 2025 REVISION: EREVISION:
W
HENDRICKSON USE ONLY
FORM INSTRUCT IONS
For complete price and model number information on B2AHT Beam-to-Axle System — WABCO PAN17, email this form to the appropriate contact (see page 5).
For additional assistance, please call toll-free 866.RIDEAIR (743.3247) in the U.S. or 800.668.5360 in Canada.
TO: FROM: COMPANY NAME:
DATE: PHONE: FAX: EMAIL:
SUSPENS ION
SUSPENSION MODEL (capacity): HT250UP (25K)
AXLE CONNECTION: Welded Beam to Axle with U-Bolts
RIDE HEIGHT (inches): 6.5"  (NOTE: 6.5" is not liftable)
TRAVEL: Standard
FRAME BRACKET:
❐ Weld-On ❐ Bolt-On (71.5" and 77.5" tracks only)
MOUNTING BOLT SIZE: 0.625"
AIR SPRING PSI RANGE: Standard
AIR SPRING MOUNTING PLATE: Standard
SHOCK ABSORBER: Standard
SHOCK MOUNT: Standard Mount
SHOCK STRAPS: No
FRAME BRACKET TO BEAM: Non-Assembled
C-CHANNEL: Standard Weld-On
HIGH CONTROL SUSPENSION: No
SUSPENSION COATING: Standard Black Primer
FRAME BRACKET COATING: ❐ Standard Black Primer ❐  Galvanized (71.5" and 77.5" tracks only)
SAME AS: EXCEPT:
SUSPENSION/AXLE MODELS AVAILABILITY
HT™ SERIES
HT250U 6.5" Ride Height only  (NOTE: Beam centers may be non-typical. Refer to installation drawing.)
TRAILER AXLES
TRLAXLE ® –  5/8" wall 71.5", 77.5", and 79" tracks only
L1259 Rev E
Page 2
 AXLES  OPT IONS *Please refer to L1225 at www.hendrickson-intl.com for more important information to consider when spec'ing air disc brakes.
AXLE STYLE: Straight
SPINDLE: HN
AXLE TRACK: ❐ 71.5"  (Beam Centers 33.0") ❐ 77.5"  (Beam Centers 39.0") ❐ 79"  (Beam Centers 39.0")
AXLE WALL: 5/8" Nom.
TIRE INFLATION SYSTEM: ❐ TIREMAAX PRO (Complete Worksheet on p. 3) ❐ No
BRAKE  &  WHEEL  END  OPT IONS
WABCO PAN17 ADB with HXL5® Wheel-End
DISC BRAKE APPROVAL: Approval: Up to 20,000 lb GAWR with appropriate tire SLR (see L809 for all Brake Certifications)
ROTOR BRAND/MATERIAL: 325mm Standard Cast Iron
PAD/LINING: Jurid 539-20
BRAKE CHAMBER: Wabco 20/24 Std
RTR® READY-TO-ROLL® WHEEL-END PACKAGE: HXL5® Hendrickson Extended-Life System™ (5-year Limited Warranty)
HUB MATERIAL: Standard Ductile Iron
HUB STYLE: Hub-Piloted × 8-stud × 275mm BC for 17.5" tires
STUD LENGTH: Long Stud
LUBE TYPE: Semi-Fluid Grease
SEAL: Federal Mogul
BEARINGS: Standard
HUBCAP TYPE: Hendrickson
SPINDLE NUT: PRECISION240® Nut System
ABS TONE RING / DUST SHIELD: Required
ABS SENSORS (Required): ❐ Bendix 78.7"   ❐ Wabco 39.4"
ACCESSORY  I T EMS (Not included in Hendrickson Trailer Axle Model Number — Sold Separately)
HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE: ❐ Yes ❐ No Integral Dump:   ❐ Yes             ❐ No
L1259 Rev E
Page 3
T IREMAAX ® K IT  WORKSHEET 1,2 (Not included in Hendrickson Trailer Axle Model Number — Sold Separately)
MODEL TYPE: ❐ PRO
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION: ❐ Delphi Weather Pack (Standard) ❐ Blade Terminals3
KIT STYLE: For OEM Install
AXLE STYLE: Standard (71.5" to 83" Axle Track)